CRANE 4 Column 660mm Cast Iron Radiators
Section Height A 655mm
358
Watts per section  (ΔT=60°) 105
Radiator Depth B 144mm
Section Length C 60mm
• CAST IN A EUROPEAN FOUNDRY
• ASSEMBLED IN GREAT BRITAIN
• GUARANTEED FOR 100 YEARS
• CARBON NEUTRAL
• PRESSURE TESTED TO 8 BAR
• TRADITIONAL DESIGN
Cast Iron Radiators from our CRANE 4 Column
series are available in 5 historic heights. The
CRANE 4 column 660mm or 26inches height
has been manufactured for generations.
CRANE 4 Column Cast Iron Radiators are a timeless design from the 1930's. With clean crisp
casting lines, an elegantly rounded smooth shoulder and bold splayed feet - this is we believe the
definitive 4 Column Cast Iron Radiator design. Don't settle for any imitation or anything less than
CRANE 4 Column Cast Iron Radiators, cast in Europe, guaranteed for 100 years and finished in
one of our many beautiful paints or polished finishes.
All CRANE Cast Iron Radiators are designed
to compliment each other and are available
in a range of traditional heights, sizes and
finishes.
BTU's per section  (ΔT=60°)
Visit www.craneradiators.com to find your local stockist
CRANE 4 Column 660mm Cast Iron Radiator
Radiator Height: 655mm 25 3/4 inches
Radiator Depth: 144mm 5 5/8 inches
Product Sections Radiator Width (L) Heat Output (ΔT=50) Heat Output (ΔT=60)
Code (No.) mm Inches Watts Watts
C4C-660-03 3 210mm 8 1/4 261 Watts 891 BTU's 333 Watts 1137 BTU's
C4C-660-04 4 270mm 10 5/8 348 Watts 1188 BTU's 444 Watts 1516 BTU's
C4C-660-05 5 330mm 13    435 Watts 1485 BTU's 555 Watts 1895 BTU's
C4C-660-06 6 390mm 15 3/8 522 Watts 1782 BTU's 666 Watts 2274 BTU's
C4C-660-07 7 450mm 17 3/4 609 Watts 2079 BTU's 777 Watts 2653 BTU's
C4C-660-08 8 510mm 20 1/8 696 Watts 2376 BTU's 888 Watts 3032 BTU's
C4C-660-09 9 570mm 22 1/2 783 Watts 2673 BTU's 999 Watts 3411 BTU's
C4C-660-10 10 630mm 24 3/4 870 Watts 2970 BTU's 1110 Watts 3790 BTU's
C4C-660-11 11 690mm 27 1/8 957 Watts 3267 BTU's 1221 Watts 4169 BTU's
C4C-660-12 12 750mm 29 1/2 1044 Watts 3564 BTU's 1332 Watts 4548 BTU's
C4C-660-13 13 810mm 31 7/8 1131 Watts 3861 BTU's 1443 Watts 4927 BTU's
C4C-660-14 14 870mm 34 1/4 1218 Watts 4158 BTU's 1554 Watts 5306 BTU's
C4C-660-15 15 930mm 36 5/8 1305 Watts 4455 BTU's 1665 Watts 5685 BTU's
C4C-660-16 16 990mm 39    1392 Watts 4752 BTU's 1776 Watts 6064 BTU's
C4C-660-17 17 1050mm 41 3/8 1479 Watts 5049 BTU's 1887 Watts 6443 BTU's
C4C-660-18 18 1110mm 43 3/4 1566 Watts 5346 BTU's 1998 Watts 6822 BTU's
C4C-660-19 19 1170mm 46 1/8 1653 Watts 5643 BTU's 2109 Watts 7201 BTU's
C4C-660-20 20 1230mm 48 3/8 1740 Watts 5940 BTU's 2220 Watts 7580 BTU's
C4C-660-21 21 1290mm 50 3/4 1827 Watts 6237 BTU's 2331 Watts 7959 BTU's
C4C-660-22 22 1350mm 53 1/8 1914 Watts 6534 BTU's 2442 Watts 8338 BTU's
C4C-660-23 23 1410mm 55 1/2 2001 Watts 6831 BTU's 2553 Watts 8717 BTU's
C4C-660-24 24 1470mm 57 7/8 2088 Watts 7128 BTU's 2664 Watts 9096 BTU's
C4C-660-25 25 1530mm 60 1/4 2175 Watts 7425 BTU's 2775 Watts 9475 BTU's
C4C-660-26 26 1590mm 62 5/8 2262 Watts 7722 BTU's 2886 Watts 9854 BTU's
C4C-660-27 27 1650mm 65    2349 Watts 8019 BTU's 2997 Watts 10233 BTU's
C4C-660-28 28 1710mm 67 3/8 2436 Watts 8316 BTU's 3108 Watts 10612 BTU's
C4C-660-29 29 1770mm 69 5/8 2523 Watts 8613 BTU's 3219 Watts 10991 BTU's
C4C-660-30 30 1830mm 72    2610 Watts 8910 BTU's 3330 Watts 11370 BTU's
C4C-660-31 31 1890mm 74 3/8 2697 Watts 9207 BTU's 3441 Watts 11749 BTU's
C4C-660-32 32 1950mm 76 3/4 2784 Watts 9504 BTU's 3552 Watts 12128 BTU's
C4C-660-33 33 2010mm 79 1/8 2871 Watts 9801 BTU's 3663 Watts 12507 BTU's
C4C-660-34 34 2070mm 81 1/2 2958 Watts 10098 BTU's 3774 Watts 12886 BTU's
C4C-660-35 35 2130mm 83 7/8 3045 Watts 10395 BTU's 3885 Watts 13265 BTU's
C4C-660-36 36 2190mm 86 1/4 3132 Watts 10692 BTU's 3996 Watts 13644 BTU's
C4C-660-37 37 2250mm 88 5/8 3219 Watts 10989 BTU's 4107 Watts 14023 BTU's
BTU's BTU's
Visit www.craneradiators.com to find your local stockist